Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Instruction
Thank you for purchasing our Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat
Exchanger, our heat exchanger is fully constructed with stainless steel
316L shell and stainless steel 316L corrugated inner tubes this ensures
high velocities inside the unit making Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat
Exchanger a very reliable, efficient and cost effective way to transfer heat
indirectly between any boiler circuit and any pool or spa circuit, besides

SP-1200K 133 900 2" 2 1/2"
SP-2400K 168 950 2” 4”
SP-3000K 168 1100 2 1/2" 4”
SP-3600K 168 1300 2 1/2" 4”
SP-4500K 219 1070 2 1/2" 4”
SP-5000K 219 1120 2 1/2" 4”
SP-6000K 219 1220 2 1/2" 4”
Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Quick Selection of Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat
Exchangers
Model
Normal Capacity Pool Capacity
Heat
transfer area
kW Kbtu/hr Gallons@1°F/hr Liters@1°C/hr m2
SP-55K 16 55 4700 32021 0.15
SP-85K 25 85 7300 49735 0.25
SP-155K 45 155 13300 90613 0.33
SP-210K 61 210 18000 122634 0.44
SP-300K 88 300 25800 175776 0.64
SP-360K 105 360 31500 214610 0.85
SP-600K 175 600 52500 357684 1.55
SP-1200K 352 1200 105600 719455 2.01
SP-2400K 704 2400 211200 1438910 4.27
SP-3000K 880 3000 264000 1798638 5.07
SP-3600K 1056 3600 316800 2158365 6.42
SP-4500K 1320 4500 396000 2697956 8.42
SP-5000K 1467 5000 439000 3000000 8.87
SP-6000K 1760 6000 526800 3600000 10.64
Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Note:
1. For occasional (holidays & weekends) use pools we recommend a 2x
output multiplier to obtain a 2°F/hr(2°C/hr) heat up rate;